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Your branch address:

476 HOLLAND STREET WEST
BRADFORD, ON L3Z0A2

Everyday Banking

MS TARA MELISSA WALKER

2037 ST. PAUL RD

INNISFIL ON L9S 1T8

Your Everyday Banking statement

For the period ending April 10, 2026

Your Branch
BRADFORD
Transit number: 3994

For questions about your
statement call
(905) 775-9341

Direct Banking
1-800-363-9992
www.bmo.com

Your Plan
Premium Plan

continued

Summary of your account

Total Total Closing
Opening amounts amounts balance ($) on

- + =
Account balance ($) deducted ($) added ($) Apr 10, 2026

Primary Chequing Account
# 3994 3949-703 0.00 1,848.92 1,869.84 20.92

Here's what happened in your account

Amounts deducted Amounts added
Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)

Primary Chequing Account # 3994 3949-703

Owner:
MS TARA MELISSA WALKER

Mar 12 Opening balance 0.00

Mar 19 Online Transfer, TF 3994#3935-328 11.80 11.80

Mar 19 Debit Card Purchase, TIM HORTONS #0846 2.61 9.19

Mar 19 Online Transfer, TF 3994#3935-328 0.80 9.99

Mar 19 Debit Card Purchase, DOLLARAMA # 578 1.41 8.58

Mar 20 Online Transfer, TF 3994#3935-328 18.00 26.58

Mar 20 INTERAC e-Transfer Received 13.02 39.60

Mar 20 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 30.00 9.60

Mar 20 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 1.31 8.29

Mar 20 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE
19MAR2026, BREE LOAN BC

2.99 5.30
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Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts deducted Amounts added
Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)

Primary Chequing Account # 3994 3949-703 (continued)

continued

Mar 23 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
19MAR2026, PAYPAL GOOGLE MICROS NS

2.25 3.05

Mar 23 Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT
19MAR2026, PAYPAL GOOGLE TEXTNO NS

3.04 0.01

Mar 27 Pre-Authorized Payment, CREDITRESOURCES
BUS/ENT

20.00 -19.99

Mar 30 INTERAC e-Transfer Received 220.00 200.01

Mar 30 ABM Withdrawal, 494 BIG BAY PO 200.00 0.01

Mar 30 INTERAC e-Transfer Received 120.00 120.01

Mar 31 Direct Deposit, ODSP MSP/DIV 395.00 515.01

Mar 31 ABM Withdrawal, 494 BIG BAY PO 300.00 215.01

Mar 31 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 75.00 140.01

Mar 31 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 22.00 118.01

Mar 31 Premium Plan Fee 30.95 87.06

Mar 31 Interest Paid 0.09 86.97

Mar 31 Overdraft Per Item Charge 5.00 81.97

Apr 01 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 0.79 81.18

Apr 01 Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE
31MAR2026, PARTNERS ON BOOKING B NLD

117.22 -36.04

Apr 06 Pre-Authorized Payment, CREDITRESOURCES
BUS/ENT

20.00 -56.04

Apr 06 Cheque Returned NSF 20.00 -36.04

Apr 06 Returned Item Fee 10.00 -46.04

Apr 08 Direct Deposit, SQ ACCTVERIFY MSP/DIV 0.01 -46.03

Apr 08 Pre-Authorized Payment, SQ ACCTVERIFY MSP/DIV 0.01 -46.04

Apr 08 Cheque Returned NSF 0.01 -46.03

Apr 08 Returned Item Fee 10.00 -56.03

Apr 10 Direct Deposit, ONT-ODSP DAILY PAY/PAY 1,071.20 1,015.17

Apr 10 Debit Card Purchase, TOWN CENTRE VARIETY 47.05 968.12

Apr 10 Pre-Authorized Payment, CREDITRESOURCES
BUS/ENT

20.00 948.12

Apr 10 Debit Card Purchase, THE BEER STORE #3426 20.09 928.03

Apr 10 Other Bank ABM Withdrawal 43.50 884.53

Apr 10 Debit Card Purchase, MOBIL@ - 5504 60.01 824.52

Apr 10 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 40.00 784.52

Apr 10 ABM Withdrawal, 494 BIG BAY PO 300.00 484.52

Apr 10 Debit Card Purchase, PAWN SMART 130.00 354.52

Apr 10 Debit Card Purchase, LIQUIDATION NATION 70.28 284.24

Apr 10 Debit Card Purchase, LIQUIDATION NATION 23.15 261.09

Apr 10 Debit Card Purchase, LIQUIDATION NATION 144.17 116.92

Apr 10 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 26.00 90.92
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Your Everyday Banking statement
Everyday BankingMS TARA MELISSA WALKER

For the period ending April 10, 2026

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts deducted Amounts added
Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)

Primary Chequing Account # 3994 3949-703 (continued)

Apr 10 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 70.00 20.92

Apr 10 Closing totals 1,848.92 1,869.84

Please report any errors, omissions or irregularities in writing within 30 days of the statement date after which this statement
shall be deemed accurate except for any amount credited to your account in error.

AIR MILES is transitioning to Blue Rewards.

Effective June 2, 2026, AIR MILES will transition to Blue Rewards. As part of these changes, we are updating
Section 6 of the Agreements, Bank Plans and Fees for Everyday Banking booklet ("Agreement booklet") and
replacing the AIR MILES Program Terms & Conditions with the Everyday Banking Blue Rewards Terms
& Conditions.

Below is a summary of the changes to the Agreements booklet and how they may apply to you.

BMO Blue Rewards, Inc. ("Blue Rewards") is a separate legal entity from Bank of Montreal and is responsible for
the administration of the program. Your AIR MILES collector number will be your Blue Rewards Member Number.
If you've provided us with your AIR MILES collector number, you'll continue to be eligible to earn Blue Points for
offers when you make eligible purchases using your BMO Debit Card at participating Blue Reward Partners
(formerly AIR MILES Partners) after the transition. There is no action required. Other changes to note are Reward
MilesTMI will change to Blue Points, and Bonus MilesTMI will change to Bonus Points.

To learn more about these changes, please visit bmo.com/everydaybankingbluerewards or speak to a
representative at your local BMO branch.

Also, as part of these changes, effective April 12, 2026, customers with the AIR MILES®I Bank Plan will no longer
see the AIR MILES summary table at the end of their statement. Collectors can review Reward MilesTMI earned and
AIR MILES balance online, by visiting airmiles.ca or by signing in to the AIR MILES app.

®I /TMI AIR MILES, Reward Miles, and Bonus Miles are trademarks of AM Royalties Limited Partnership used under license by AIR MILES Loyalty Inc. and Bank of
Montreal.


